
CBLP
-80.0 kgMUNDIAL BJJ PRO 2018 - GI - Com Kimono

Fortaleza - CE, 25 Ago 2018

Sem Repescagem

#2 Competidores

SÊNIOR 1 FEM BRANCA PESADO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1978 até 1982

Tempo: 5 min

FRANK JARLAN MIGUEL DA SILVA
(SAS TEAM)

1

9

5

13

3

11

7

15

MÁRCIA DANNIELLE DOS SANTOS AIRES SOUSA
(GC PEPEY)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:

X-COMBAT EVENTOS 07/05/2024 14:58:04 http://eventos.x-combat.com.br 1/1


